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SYITHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ MOIOTHTAS & KQA. ENTYTIOY : E-16-02 HM/NIA:IANOYAPIOS 16
ASDOAAEIAY TPODIMQON 1SO 22000 MPOAIArPA®EX MPOIONTON

Meprypaen Mpoidvrog: MTEpl Acukd (OTTUPI 1] AAECPEVO).

Product description : white pepper (whole or ground).

MpoéAeuon/ Origin: Biervau/ Vietham

Zuokevaoia: [lpwToyeviig ouokeuaoia TIAAOTIKO OOQKi O€ KAVOVIKEG OUVONKEG
mepIBaAAovTog (50 kg, 25 kg, 10 kg, 5 kg, 3 kg, 2 kg, 1 kg) rj o€ TTAAOTIK ] GOKOUAQ O€
TTPOOTATEUTIKN aTpoo@aipa alwTou (1 kg, 0,5 kg).

Packaging: Primary packaging paper bag packed in normal ambient conditions (25

kg, 10 kg, 5 kg, 3 kg, 2 kg, 1 kg) or plastic bag (1 kg, 0,5 kg) in modified atmosphere.

Aidgpkeia {wng: 2 xpoévia atrd TNV NnUEPOMPNVia TTapaywyng yia TNV atrAr) CUCKEUaaia
N O6Twg opileTtal atmmd Tov TTpounBeuTi 1,5 Xpdvo yia CUOKEUATiIa O€ TTPOCTATEUTIKI)
aTNOo@aIpa alwTou.

Self life: 2 years from production date for normal ambient packaging or as defined

from the producer, 1,5 year for modified atmosphere packaging.

2uvlnkeg atmroBnkeuong: AlATNPEITal O KAVOVIKEG OUVONKeg TTEPIBAAAOVTOG, OF€
HéPoG Opoaepd Kal OKIEPO (UéyioTn Bepuokpacia ouvtipnong 21°C & OXeTIKNA
uypacia 65%).

Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvlnkeg diavopng: MetagépeTal oe Bepuokpacia TTEPIBAAOVTOG PE OXAMOTA TTOU

METa@EPOUV PbVO TPOYIUA.
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2YZTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ MOIOTHTAZ &
AXDANEIAL TPOOIMON ISO 22000

EKAOZH:2

KQA. ENTYTIOY : E-16-02 HM/NIA:IANOYAPIOS. 16

MPOAIATPA®ES MPOIONTQN

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MwAnon: xovdpikr o€ €TAIPEIEG TTAPAYWYNS TPOPIUWY, KATOOTAUATA TPOQPiUwWY, Super

markets, o€ mini markets K.4.

Sale: wholesale to food produced companies, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc.

AvaAuon xapakTnpioTIKWV TpoiovTog/ Characteristics analysis of food product

20vleon:

Ingredients:

QuoIKd XaPAKTNPIOTIKA:

Physical characteristics:

BioAoyIkd XapaKTnpIOTIKA

Microbiological characteristics/:

MrrEpr Acukd (0AGKANPO 1} AAECUEVO).

White pepper (whole or ground) .

Tutmk yelon TOu TTPOIGVTOG  TTIKAVTIKN. KaBapdtnta:
min 0,5% ATtoucia eviOpwv. MEyioTn TTEPIEKTIKOTNTA
uypaciag 13%.

Typical product taste, spicy. Purity min:0,5% absent of
insects. Max moisture content 13%.

MUKNTeG-Z0peC Moulds-Yeasts /: max 10 cfu/g
OMX/ TPC: max 500 cfulg

St. Aureus: max 100 cfu/g

E. Coli: max 100 cfu/g

Salmonella spp: atroucia ota 259 - absent/ 259

Listeria monocytogenes: atmmoucia ota 259 - absent/ 25¢g
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XNUIKA XAPOKTNPICTIKA

Chemical characteristics/:

Emonuavon:

Labeling:

MpoBAerépevn xpnon:

Product use:

AopAatotiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 5 ug/Kg
AgpAarogiveg/ Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 10 pg/Kg
Qyxpartogivn A/ Ochratoxin A: max 15 ug/Kg

MéAuBdog/ Lead (Pb): max 0,2 mg/Kg

Kd&dpio/ Cadmium (Cd): max 0,2 mg/Kg

YtoAciypata  @uto@apudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
20Pewva Pe Ta 6pia Tou Kavoviopou EK/396/2005 kai
OAWV  TWV OXETIKWV TPOTTIOTTOINCEWV auTtoUu. In
accordance with the EC Regulation EC/396/2005 and all

the relevant amendments.

Emmwvupia  etaipiag, Mepiypa@r  TTPOIGVTOG,  XWPA
TpoéAeuong, kabapd Bdapog, lot, ocuvBeon TpoidvTOC,

nu/via An&ng, ouvenkeg diatrpnong.

Company name, product description, origin, net weight,

lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions.

To TTPOIOV KATAVOAWVETAI WG £XEI 1] XPNOIMOTTOIEITAl WG
OUOTATIKO YIa TNV TTAPACKEUN TPOPIiJWV.

To TTpoidv OUOKEUALETAI O€ ETAIPEIO TTOU ETTECEPYALETAI
Kal dlaxeipifeTal §npoug Kaptroug, YAouTévn Kal
onodpl.

Mrtropei va TTepiéxel ixvn atréd 1a TTévw aAAepyioyova.

Direct human consumption or as an ingredient in food




production.

May contain traces of nuts, gluten and sesame seeds.

Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC 1830/2003

Nutritional value per 100 g product:

Evépyeia/ Energy

MpwrTeiveg/ Protein
Ydaravlpakeg/ Carbohydrates
Zakyapa/ Sugars

Mirapd/ Lipids

AlaitnTikég iveg/ Dietary fibers

Ndarpio/ Sodium

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

251 kcal
10,39 ¢
63,959
0,64 g
3,26 ¢
25,39
20 mg

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen palicy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component

Manufacturer

Nuts in Bulk

( Applies when bought in small

guantities that need re-packaging )

In Processed in  |Handled on Site In Processed in |Handled
Product |Same Product |Same on Site
Equipment Equipment
Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof NO No No No No YES
EGGS or its derivatives Ne Ne No Na No Ne
FISH ar its derivatives No No No Na No No
CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH No No Mo N Mo No
MOLLUSCS Na Na Na Na No Na
PEANUTS or derivatives NO Na Na Na No YES
SOYA BEANS or derivatives Ne NO No Na No Ne
MILK {LACTOSE) or itsderivatives No No No Mo No YES
MNUTS , tree nuts: NO NO NO NO NO YES
CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives No No No Mo No No
MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives thereof NO NO No NO No No
SESAME SEEDS or derivatives Ne Ne No Na No YES
SULPHITES =>10ppm - Sulphite guantity to be given in ppm NO No No NO No YES
LUPIN seeds or derivatives No No No Na No No

TeAeuTtaia evnuépwon/ Revised:

lavoudpiog 2018/ January 2018.






